

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,
 MAJOR STREETS - 2012
 ACCOUNT NUMBER CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1307
 CONTRACT NO. 6797
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
1	ADVANCE RD	HELGESEN DR	PFLAUM RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,137.50	\$2,137.50	\$3,548.00
2	ALLIED DR	VERONA RD FR	THURSTON LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$221.00
3	ALLIED DR	THURSTON LN	JENEWEIN RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$536.00
4	ALLIED DR	JENEWEIN RD	MIKE MCKINNEY CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$530.00
5	ALLIED DR	MIKE MCKINNEY CT	LOVELL LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$393.75	\$393.75	\$654.00
6	ALLIED DR	DUNNS MARSH TER	CRESCENT RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$790.00
7	ATWOOD AVE	AMOTH CT	RUSK ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,043.00
8	CAMPUS DR	1622 FT W OF UNIVERSITY AVE	WALNUT ST OVERPASS	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,192.00
9	CAMPUS DR (EB)	238 FT E OF FARLEY AVE	HIGHLAND AVE OVERPASS	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,192.00
10	CAMPUS DR (EB)	206 FT W OF UNIVERSITY AVE (WB)	UNIVERSITY AVE (WB)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,192.00
11	CAMPUS DR (EB)	FARLEY AVE	UNIVERSITY AVE (EB)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,192.00
12	CAMPUS DR (EB)	HIGHLAND OVERPASS	206 FT W OF UNIVERSITY AVE (WB)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,192.00
13	CAMPUS DR (EB)	UNIVERSITY AVE (EB)	CAMPUS DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,192.00
14	CAMPUS DR (EB)	UNIVERSITY AVE (WB)	UNIVERSITY AVE (EB)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,192.00
15	CAMPUS DR (WB)	UNIVERSITY AVE	574 FT WEST OF UNIVERSITY AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$1,106.00
16	CAMPUS DR (WB)	574 FT W OF UNIVERSITY AVE (WB)	1785 FT W OF UNIVERSITY AVE (WB)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$1,106.00
17	CAMPUS DR (WB)	RAMP TO HIGHLAND AVE	HIGHLAND AVE OVERPASS	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$1,106.00
18	CAMPUS DR (WB)	HIGHLAND AVE OVERPASS	RAMP FROM HIGHLAND AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$1,106.00
19	CAMPUS DR (WB)	RAMP FROM HIGHLAND AVE	FARLEY AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$1,106.00
20	COMMERCIAL AVE	N SHERMAN AVE	SUPERIOR ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$149.00
21	COMMERCIAL AVE	SUPERIOR ST	198 FT E OF SUPERIOR ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$298.00
22	COMMERCIAL AVE	PENNSYLVANIA AVE	PACKERS AV SERVICE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,856.25	\$1,856.25	\$4,086.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,
 MAJOR STREETS - 2012
 ACCOUNT NUMBER CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1307
 CONTRACT NO. 6797
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
23	COTTONTAIL TRL	E BUCKEYE RD	DELL DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$843.75	\$843.75	\$1,192.00
24	COTTONTAIL TRL	DELL DR	KINGS MILL WAY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$685.00
25	COTTONTAIL TRL	KINGS MILL WAY	LANGLEY LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$834.00
26	COTTONTAIL TRL	LANGLEY LN	LYNCHBURG TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$731.25	\$731.25	\$983.00
27	COTTONTAIL TRL	LYNCHBURG TRL	MANASSAS TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$787.50	\$787.50	\$995.00
28	COTTONTAIL TRL	MANASSAS TRL	VIENNA LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$731.25	\$731.25	\$930.00
29	COTTONTAIL TRL	VIENNA LN	MC LEAN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$787.50	\$787.50	\$1,380.00
30	COTTONTAIL TRL	MC LEAN DR	155 FT E OF MC LEAN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$112.50	\$112.50	\$224.00
31	CRESCENT RD	468 FT E OF ALLIED DR	ALLIED DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$618.75	\$618.75	\$596.00
32	DELAWARE BLVD	NORTHLAND DR	TENNESSEE TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$685.00
33	DELAWARE BLVD	TENNESSEE TRL	ESCH LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$618.75	\$618.75	\$685.00
34	DELAWARE BLVD	ESCH LN	DAKOTA DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$685.00
35	DELAWARE BLVD	DAKOTA DR	MARYLAND DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$685.00
36	DELAWARE BLVD	MARYLAND DR	UTAH CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$685.00
37	DELAWARE BLVD	UTAH CT	TEXAS TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$685.00
38	DELAWARE BLVD	TEXAS TRL	N SHERMAN AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$685.00
39	DUTCH MILL RD	E BROADWAY	ELLESTAD DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$447.00
40	DUTCH MILL RD	ELLESTAD DR	FEMRITE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,118.00
41	E GORHAM ST	N BUTLER ST	N HANCOCK ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$447.00
42	E GORHAM ST	N HANCOCK ST	N FRANKLIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$551.00
43	E GORHAM ST	N FRANKLIN ST	N BLAIR ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$343.00
44	E GORHAM ST	N BLAIR ST	N BLOUNT ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,043.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,
 MAJOR STREETS - 2012
 ACCOUNT NUMBER CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1307
 CONTRACT NO. 6797
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.		FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
45	E GORHAM ST N BLOUNT ST N LIVINGSTON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$787.50	\$787.50	\$1,296.00
46	E GORHAM ST N LIVINGSTON ST WASHBURN PL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$253.00
47	E GORHAM ST WASHBURN PL N PATERSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$337.50	\$337.50	\$343.00
48	E GORHAM ST N PATERSON ST CASTLE PL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$484.00
49	E GORHAM ST CASTLE PL N BREARLY ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$337.50	\$337.50	\$253.00
50	E GORHAM ST N BREARLY ST N INGERSOLL ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,006.00
51	E GORHAM ST N INGERSOLL ST N FEW ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,192.00
52	E GORHAM ST N FEW ST 541 FT E OF FEW ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$775.00
53	E JOHNSON ST N PINCKNEY ST N BUTLER ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$834.00
54	E JOHNSON ST N THIRD ST N FOURTH ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,293.75	\$1,293.75	\$924.00
55	E JOHNSON ST N FOURTH ST N FIFTH ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,068.75	\$1,068.75	\$1,930.00
56	E JOHNSON ST N FIFTH ST N SIXTH ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,012.50	\$1,012.50	\$1,770.00
57	E JOHNSON ST N SIXTH ST N SEVENTH ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,012.50	\$1,012.50	\$1,898.00
58	E JOHNSON ST N SEVENTH ST N SEVENTH ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$281.25	\$281.25	\$513.00
59	E JOHNSON ST N SEVENTH ST NORTH ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,518.75	\$1,518.75	\$2,444.00
60	E WASHINGTON AVE S PINCKNEY ST S WEBSTER ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$506.25	\$506.25	\$918.00
61	E WASHINGTON AVE S WEBSTER ST S BUTLER ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$343.00
62	E WASHINGTON AVE S BUTLER ST S HANCOCK ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$298.00
63	E WASHINGTON AVE S HANCOCK ST S FRANKLIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$551.00
64	E WILSON ST KING ST S HANCOCK ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$447.00
65	E WILSON ST S HANCOCK ST S FRANKLIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$843.75	\$843.75	\$373.00
66	EASTWOOD DR WINNEBAGO ST S FIRST ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,490.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,
 MAJOR STREETS - 2012
 ACCOUNT NUMBER CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1307
 CONTRACT NO. 6797
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
67	EASTWOOD DR	FIRST ST	RUSSELL ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$361.00
68	EASTWOOD DR	RUSSELL ST	AMOTH CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$787.50	\$787.50	\$846.00
69	EASTWOOD DR	AMOTH CT	DIVISION ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,012.50	\$1,012.50	\$1,785.00
70	EVAN ACRES RD	1323 FT N OF SAVANNAH RD	SAVANNAH RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$787.50	\$787.50	\$3,695.00
71	FEMRITE DR	E BROADWAY SERVICE RD	PROGRESS RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$894.00
72	FEMRITE DR	PROGRESS RD	DUTCH MILL RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,406.25	\$1,406.25	\$1,982.00
73	FORDEM AVE	NORTHFIELD PL	SHERMAN AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,068.75	\$1,068.75	\$298.00
74	FORDEM AVE	770 FT S OF MC GUIRE ST	MC GUIRE ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,068.75	\$1,068.75	\$6,222.00
75	FORDEM AVE	MC GUIRE ST	NORTHFIELD PL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,068.75	\$1,068.75	\$6,884.00
76	GREENWAY CROSS	LATHAM DR	APPLEGATE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,462.50	\$1,462.50	\$3,725.00
77	GREENWAY CROSS	APPLEGATE RD	FISH HATCHERY RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,068.75	\$1,068.75	\$2,086.00
78	HOBOKEN RD	LAKE POINT DR	W BROADWAY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$168.75	\$168.75	\$500.00
79	HOEPKER RD	ROBIN HOOD WY	AMERICAN PKY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$168.75	\$168.75	\$298.00
80	HOEPKER RD	AMERICAN PKY	CELEBRATION BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$224.00
81	HOEPKER ROAD	CELEBRATION BLVD	MARKET SQUARE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$224.00
82	HOEPKER ROAD	MARKET SQUARE	545 FT E OF MARKET SQUARE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$298.00
83	JOHN NOLEN DR	NORTH SHORE DR	185 FT S OF NORTH SHORE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	\$750.00
84	KING ST	E DOTY ST	E WILSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$787.50	\$787.50	\$522.00
85	LATHAM DR	539 FT N OF POST RD	POST RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$281.25	\$281.25	\$1,165.00
86	MCLEAN DR	COTTAGE GROVE RD	FREDERICKSBURG LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$337.50	\$337.50	\$373.00
87	MCLEAN DR	FREDERICKSBURG LN	FAIRFAX LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$787.50	\$787.50	\$805.00
88	MCLEAN DR	FAIRFAX LN	ALEXANDRIA LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$596.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,
 MAJOR STREETS - 2012
 ACCOUNT NUMBER CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1307
 CONTRACT NO. 6797
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
89	MCLEAN DR	ALEXANDRIA LN	COTTONTAIL TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$843.75	\$843.75	\$867.00
90	MILLPOND RD	SAVANNAH RD	LONG DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,132.00
91	MILLPOND RD	LONG DR	USH 12 & 18	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$447.00
92	MINERAL POINT RD	S MIDVALE BLVD	HILLCREST DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$787.50	\$787.50	\$2,086.00
93	MINERAL POINT RD	HILLCREST DR	ROBIN PKWY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,728.00
94	MINERAL POINT RD	ROBIN PKWY	PARKLAWN PL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$337.50	\$337.50	\$745.00
95	MINERAL POINT RD	PARKLAWN PL	ORCHARD DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,012.50	\$1,012.50	\$1,550.00
96	MINERAL POINT RD	ORCHARD DR	S SEGOE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,237.00
97	MONROE ST	N RANDALL AVE	LITTLE ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,012.50	\$1,012.50	\$4,247.00
98	MONROE ST	LITTLE ST	REGENT ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,012.50	\$1,012.50	\$149.00
99	N BASSETT ST	W WASHINGTON AVE	W MIFFLIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$358.00
100	N BASSETT ST	W MIFFLIN ST	W DAYTON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$694.00
101	N BEDFORD ST	W WASHINGTON AVE	W MIFFLIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$731.25	\$731.25	\$1,413.00
102	N BEDFORD ST	W MIFFLIN ST	W DAYTON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$913.00
103	N BUTLER ST	E WASHINGTON AVE	E MIFFLIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$337.50	\$337.50	\$450.00
104	N HENRY ST	W WASHINGTON AVE	W MIFFLIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$393.75	\$393.75	\$432.00
105	N HENRY ST	W MIFFLIN ST	W DAYTON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$112.50	\$112.50	\$149.00
106	N HENRY ST	W DAYTON ST	W JOHNSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$112.50	\$112.50	\$75.00
107	N MILLS ST	W DAYTON ST	CLYMER PL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$112.50	\$112.50	\$149.00
108	N MILLS ST	CLYMER PL	W JOHNSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$112.50	\$112.50	\$656.00
109	N MILLS ST	W JOHNSON ST	CONKLIN PL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$112.50	\$112.50	\$179.00
110	N MILLS ST	CONKLIN PL	UNIVERSITY AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$112.50	\$112.50	\$179.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,
 MAJOR STREETS - 2012
 ACCOUNT NUMBER CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1307
 CONTRACT NO. 6797
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
111	N PARK ST	UNIVERSITY AVE	STATE ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$745.00
112	N PARK ST	STATE ST	LANGDON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$894.00
113	N PARK ST	LANGDON ST	OBSERVATORY DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$75.00
114	N PARK ST	OBSERVATORY DR	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$447.00
115	N RANDALL AVE	MONROE ST	RANDALL CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$343.00
116	N RANDALL AVE	RANDALL CT	W DAYTON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$1,267.00
117	N RANDALL AVE	W DAYTON ST	VACATED W JOHNSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$149.00
118	N RANDALL AVE	VACATED W JOHNSON ST	CAMPUS DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$75.00
119	N SHERMAN AVE	SHERMAN AVE	ERIE CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$298.00
120	N SHERMAN AVE	ERIE CT	LAKEWOOD BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$617.00
121	N SHERMAN AVE	LAKEWOOD BLVD	MICHIGAN CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$787.50	\$787.50	\$505.00
122	N SHERMAN AVE	MICHIGAN CT	COMMERCIAL AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	\$766.00
123	NORTH SHORE DR	S BEDFORD ST	JOHN NOLEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,162.50	\$4,162.50	\$584.00
124	NORTH SHORE DR	W BRITTINGHAM PL	S BEDFORD ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,387.50	\$4,387.50	\$1,609.00
125	ODANA RD	S MIDVALE BLVD	YORK ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$1,100.00
126	ODANA RD	YORK ST	ODELL ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$393.75	\$393.75	\$587.00
127	ODANA RD	ODELL ST	CHARLES LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$924.00
128	ODANA RD	CHARLES LN	ORCHARD DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,687.50	\$1,687.50	\$992.00
129	ODANA RD	ORCHARD DR	HILLTOP DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,052.00
130	ODANA RD	HILLTOP DR	WEDGEWOOD WAY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,181.25	\$1,181.25	\$2,277.00
131	ODANA RD	WEDGEWOOD WAY	DEARHOLT RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$787.50	\$787.50	\$2,107.00
132	ODANA RD	DEARHOLT RD	ODANA LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,979.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,
 MAJOR STREETS - 2012
 ACCOUNT NUMBER CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1307
 CONTRACT NO. 6797
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
133	ODANA RD	ODANA LN	S WHITNEY WAY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$337.50	\$337.50	\$1,654.00
134	ODAND RD	SEGOE RD	ODANA LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$337.50	\$337.50	\$447.00
135	PACKERS AVE SERVICE RD	COMMERCIAL AVE	MYRTLE ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,925.00	\$2,925.00	\$1,907.00
136	PACKERS AVE SERVICE RD	MYRTLE ST	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,293.75	\$1,293.75	\$954.00
137	PENNSYLVANIA AVE	N SIXTH ST	COMMERCIAL AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$843.75	\$843.75	\$2,161.00
138	PFLAUM RD	ADLER RD	GROVELAND TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$956.25	\$956.25	\$1,490.00
139	PFLAUM RD	GROVELAND TER	KVAMMA LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$618.75	\$618.75	\$1,550.00
140	PFLAUM RD	KVAMMA LN	SPAANEM AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$393.75	\$393.75	\$671.00
141	PFLAUM RD	SPAANEM AVE	TURNER AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$671.00
142	PFLAUM RD	TURNER AVE	MAHER AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$298.00
143	PFLAUM RD	MAHER AVE	CAMDEN RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$149.00
144	PFLAUM RD	CAMDEN RD	S STOUGHTON RD SERVICE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$837.00	\$837.00	\$447.00
145	POST RD	WATFORD WAY	LATHAM DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$281.25	\$281.25	\$373.00
146	POST RD	LATHAM DR	384 FT W TO CPL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$112.50	\$112.50	\$373.00
147	PROUDFIT RD	1170 FT S OF TOMPKINS DR	FEMRITE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	\$2,682.00
148	PROUDFIT ST	140 FT E OF W WASHINGTON AVE	W MAIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$956.25	\$956.25	\$745.00
149	PROUDFIT ST	W MAIN ST	FINDORFF CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	\$447.00
150	PROUDFIT ST	FINDORFF CT	LORILLARD CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	\$730.00
151	PROUDFIT ST	LORILLARD CT	W BRITTINGHAM PL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	\$1,103.00
152	S BALDWIN ST	E WASHINGTON AVE	RAILROAD ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,631.25	\$1,631.25	\$2,146.00
153	S BALDWIN ST	E WILSON ST	WILLIAMSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$787.50	\$787.50	\$1,490.00
154	S BASSETT ST	W WASHINGTON AVE	W MAIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$787.50	\$787.50	\$2,995.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,
 MAJOR STREETS - 2012
 ACCOUNT NUMBER CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1307
 CONTRACT NO. 6797
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
155	S BASSETT ST	W MAIN ST	W DOTY ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$900.00
156	S BASSETT ST	W DOTY ST	W WILSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$507.00
157	S BEDFORD ST	W WASHINGTON AVE	W MAIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$507.00
158	S BEDFORD ST	W MAIN ST	W DOTY ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$337.50	\$337.50	\$417.00
159	S BEDFORD ST	W DOTY ST		1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$373.00
160	S BEDFORD ST	W WILSON ST	NORTH SHORE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,012.50	\$1,012.50	\$298.00
161	S HENRY ST	W DOTY ST	W WILSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$337.50	\$337.50	\$373.00
162	S MIDVALE BLVD	YUMA DR	YUMA DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$731.25	\$731.25	\$1,648.00
163	S MIDVALE BLVD	YUMA DR	CHEROKEE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,743.75	\$1,743.75	\$1,648.00
164	S MIDVALE BLVD	CHEROKEE DR	BOULDER TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$956.25	\$956.25	\$1,649.00
165	S MIDVALE BLVD	BOULDER TER	HAMMERSLEY RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,648.00
166	S MIDVALE BLVD	MINERAL POINT RD	WOODS END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,648.00
167	S MIDVALE BLVD	KEATING TER	AMES ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$787.50	\$787.50	\$1,648.00
168	S MIDVALE BLVD	WOODS END	KEATING TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$1,649.00
169	S MIDVALE BLVD	AMES ST	TOKAY BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,462.50	\$1,462.50	\$1,648.00
170	S MIDVALE BLVD	TOKAY BLVD	WAKEFIELD ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$731.25	\$731.25	\$1,648.00
171	S MIDVALE BLVD	WAKEFIELD ST	TRAVIS TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,648.00
172	S MIDVALE BLVD	TRAVIS TER	HERRICK LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$1,649.00
173	S MIDVALE BLVD	HERRICK LN	ODANA RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$337.50	\$337.50	\$1,648.00
174	S MIDVALE BLVD	ODANA RD	ROLLA LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,648.00
175	S MIDVALE BLVD	ROLLA LN	SOMERSET LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,648.00
176	S MIDVALE BLVD	SOMERSET LN	WAITE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$843.75	\$843.75	\$1,648.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,
 MAJOR STREETS - 2012
 ACCOUNT NUMBER CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1307
 CONTRACT NO. 6797
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
177	S MIDVALE BLVD	WAITE CIR	YUMA DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,648.00
178	S THOMPSON DR	COTTAGE GROVE RD	EMMA CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$296.00
179	S THOMPSON DR	EMMA CT	DROSTER RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$296.00
180	S THOMPSON DR	DROSTER RD	GEORGIANA CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,012.50	\$1,012.50	\$1,103.00
181	S THOMPSON DR	GEORGIANA CIR	EDNA CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$75.00
182	S THOMPSON DR	EDNA CT	194 FT S OF EDNA CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$75.00
183	S THOMPSON DR	194 FT S OF EDNA CT	KALAS ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,487.50	\$3,487.50	\$7,600.00
184	S THOMPSON DR	KALAS ST	201 FT S OF KALAS ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$393.75	\$393.75	\$673.00
185	S THOMPSON DR	201 FT S OF KALAS ST	GRAFTON RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$112.50	\$112.50	\$149.00
186	S THOMPSON DR	GRAFTON RD	BROOKINS CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$149.00
187	S THOMPSON DR	BROOKINS CT	EASTRIDGE CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15.00
188	S THOMPSON DR	EASTRIDGE CT	DINAUER CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15.00
189	S THOMPSON DR	DINAUER CT	E BUCKEYE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$56.25	\$56.25	\$203.00
190	S THOMPSON DR	E BUCKEYE RD	RUSTIC RIDGE CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$281.25	\$281.25	\$128.00
191	S THOMPSON DR	RUSTIC RIDGE CT	FORGE CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$168.75	\$168.75	\$0.00
192	S THOMPSON DR	IRONGATE DR	RUSTIC WOODS DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$298.00
193	S THOMPSON DR	RUSTIC WOODS CT	1320 FT S OF E BUCKEYE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$56.25	\$56.25	\$54.00
194	S THOMPSON DR	1320 FT S OF E BUCKEYE RD	RANCH HOUSE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$56.25	\$56.25	\$0.00
195	S THOMPSON DR	RANCH HOUSE LN	137 FT S OF RANCH HOUSE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$56.25	\$56.25	\$0.00
196	S THOMPSON DR	137 FT S OF RANCH HOUSE LN	OXBOW BND	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$56.25	\$56.25	\$54.00
197	S THOMPSON DR	OXBOW BND	120 FT S OF OXBOW BND	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$56.25	\$56.25	\$54.00
198	S THOMPSON DR	120 FT S OF OXBOW BND	BLACKSMITH LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$56.25	\$56.25	\$54.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,
 MAJOR STREETS - 2012
 ACCOUNT NUMBER CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1307
 CONTRACT NO. 6797
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
199	S THOMPSON DR	BLACKSMITH LN	BELLOWS CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$56.25	\$56.25	\$75.00
200	S THOMPSON DR	BELLOWS CIR	137 FT E OF WAGON TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$112.50	\$112.50	\$0.00
201	S THOMPSON DR	137 FT E OF WAGON TRL	WAGON TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$112.50	\$112.50	\$0.00
202	S THOMPSON DR	WAGON TRL	FORGE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$224.00
203	S THOMPSON DR	FORGE DR	211 FT W OF FORGE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$168.75	\$168.75	\$296.00
204	S THOMPSON DR	211 FT W OF FORGE DR	202 FT E OF LA CRESCENTA CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,037.50	\$3,037.50	\$5,917.00
205	S THOMPSON DR	202 FT E OF LA CRESCENTA CIR	LA CRESCENTA CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$112.50	\$112.50	\$107.00
206	S THOMPSON DR	LA CRESCENTA CIR	VONDRON RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$337.50	\$337.50	\$161.00
207	SAVANNAH RD	MILLPOND RD	EVAN ACRES RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,812.50	\$2,812.50	\$3,695.00
208	SIGGELKOW RD	MARSH RD	DREAM LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,837.50	\$4,837.50	\$5,960.00
209	SIGGELKOW RD	DREAM LN	148 FT E OF DREAM LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$894.00
210	SIGGELKOW RD	73 FT W OF SIGGELKOW RUN	SIGGELKOW RUN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$596.00
211	SIGGELKOW RD	SIGGELKOW RUN	CATALINA PKWY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$745.00
212	SIGGELKOW RD	CATALINA PKWY	164 FT E OF CATALINA PKWY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$30.00
213	TODD DR	W BELTLINE HWY FRONTAGE RD (N)	W BELTLINE HWY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$596.00
214	TODD DR	W BELTLINE HWY	W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD (S)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$596.00
215	TODD DR	W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD (S)	155 FT S OF W BELTLINE FRONTAGE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$820.00
216	TROY DR	HARPER RD	LERDAHL RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$843.75	\$843.75	\$820.00
217	TROY DR	LERDAHL RD	W KARSTENS DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$618.75	\$618.75	\$820.00
218	TROY DR	W KARSTENS DR	E KARSTENS DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$112.50	\$112.50	\$820.00
219	TROY DR	E KARSTENS DR	MARCY RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$820.00
220	TROY DR	MARCY RD	SCHOOL RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,012.50	\$1,012.50	\$820.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,
 MAJOR STREETS - 2012
 ACCOUNT NUMBER CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1307
 CONTRACT NO. 6797
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
221	TROY DR	SCHOOL RD	CAMINO DEL SOL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$820.00
222	TROY DR	CAMINO DEL SOL	TOBAN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$112.50	\$112.50	\$820.00
223	TROY DR	TOBAN DR	GOODLAND DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,575.00	\$1,575.00	\$820.00
224	TROY DR	GOODLAND DR	HOVDE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$820.00
225	TROY DR	HOVDE RD	FORSTER DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$820.00
226	TROY DR	FORSTER DR	NORTHPORT DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$820.00
227	UNIVERSITY AVE	BABCOCK DR	CAMPUS DR (WB)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$1,192.00
228	W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD	RAMP TO W BELTLINE HWY (EB)	385 FT E OF TODD DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$298.00
229	W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD	TODD DR	385 FT E OF TODD DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$745.00
230	W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD	TODD DR	215 FT W OF TODD DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$894.00
231	W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD	215 FT W OF TODD DR	478 FT W OF TODD DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$894.00
232	W BELTLINE HWY FRONTAGE RD	LANDMARK PL	100 FT W OF LANDMARK PL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,192.00
233	W BELTLINE HWY FRONTAGE RD	100 FT W OF LANDMARK PL	GRANDVIEW BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$596.00
234	W BELTLINE HWY FRONTAGE RD	478 FT W OF TODD DR	RAMP FROM W BELTLINE HWY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$894.00
235	W BELTLINE HWY FRONTAGE RD	GRANDVIEW BLVD	KINGSTON DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$447.00
236	W BELTLINE HWY FRONTAGE RD	KINGSTON DR	RAMP TO W BELTLINE HWY (EB)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$894.00
237	W BELTLINE HWY FRONTAGE RD	RAMP FROM W BELTLINE HWY (EB)	LANDMARK PL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,043.00
238	W BELTLINE HWY FRONTAGE RD	RAMP TO W BELTLINE HWY (EB)	SEMINOLE HWY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$894.00
239	W BELTLINE HWY FRONTAGE RD	WB RAMP TO W BELTLINE HWY (EB)	EB RAMP TO W BELTLINE HWY (EB)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$447.00
240	W DAYTON ST	N BROOM ST	N BASSETT ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$480.00
241	W DAYTON ST	N BASSETT ST	N BEDFORD ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$618.75	\$618.75	\$563.00
242	W DAYTON ST	N BEDFORD ST	MARION ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$188.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,
 MAJOR STREETS - 2012
 ACCOUNT NUMBER CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1307
 CONTRACT NO. 6797
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
243	W DAYTON ST	MARION ST	N FRANCES ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$337.50	\$337.50	\$170.00
244	W DAYTON ST		N FRANCES ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$170.00
245	W DAYTON ST		N LAKE ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$843.75	\$843.75	\$954.00
246	W DAYTON ST		EAST CAMPUS MALL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$337.50	\$337.50	\$589.00
247	W DAYTON ST		N PARK ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$112.50	\$112.50	\$179.00
248	W DAYTON ST		BERNARD CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$170.00
249	W DAYTON ST		N BROOKS ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$337.50	\$337.50	\$395.00
250	W DAYTON ST		N MILLS ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$562.50	\$562.50	\$395.00
251	W DAYTON ST		N CHARTER ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$745.00
252	W DAYTON ST		N ORCHARD ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$358.00
253	WATFORD WAY		KINGSLEY WAY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$393.75	\$393.75	\$300.00
254	WINNEBAGO ST		BASHFORD AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$328.00
255	WINNEBAGO ST		LAFOLLETTE AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$179.00
256	WINNEBAGO ST		S FIFTH ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$179.00
257	WISCONSIN AVE		W DAYTON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$400.00
258	WISCONSIN AVE		W JOHNSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$450.00
259	WISCONSIN AVE		E GORHAM ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$500.00
CONTRACT TOTALS							=====	=====
							\$170,374.50	\$250,761.00